

POLYCHEM LIMITED



CIN: L24100MH1955PLC009663

REGD. OFFICE: 7. JAMSHEDJI TATAROAD. CHURCHGATE RECLAMATION. MUMBAI-400 020

Ph: 022 - 2282 0048, Fax: 022 - 2285 0606

E-mail: polychemltd@kilachand.com , Website: www.polychemltd.com

To
Head Listing Compliance
Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd.
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001

Date: 13.08.2021

Company Code – 506605

Dear Sir/ Ma'am,

Sub: Newspaper Publication of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021

We forward herewith the extract of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021, published in newspaper viz. The Free Press Journal (English Edition) and Nav Shakti (Marathi Edition), dated 13.08.2021 as required.

The above is for your information.

Thanking You.

Yours faithfully,
For **Polychem Limited**

(Deepali V Chauhan)
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer
Mem No. A38273

IRONWOOD EDUCATION LIMITED (Formerly known as GREYCELLS EDUCATION LIMITED)					
Regd. Office : 402, 4th Floor, Avionne Sea View Pre Co-op Society Ltd., S.V. Road, Vile Parle - West, Mumbai - 400 056 CIN No. L65910MH1983PLC030838 Website: www.greycellsltd.com Email ID: companysecretary@greycellsltd.com Contact No. 022-62390009					
UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2021 (₹ In Lakhs, except share and per share data, unless otherwise stated)					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2021	31.03.2021	30.06.2020	31.03.2021
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Revenue from operations	84.91	69.48	115.40	263.07
2	Profit/(loss) before share of profit/(loss) of joint ventures, exceptional item and tax	(11.64)	(56.95)	(18.93)	(198.26)
3	Profit/(Loss) before share of profit/loss of joint ventures and tax	(11.64)	(56.95)	(18.93)	(198.26)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period	(13.99)	(60.56)	(18.95)	(201.91)
5	Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) for the period	(13.46)	(50.08)	(19.73)	(199.72)
6	Paid-up Equity Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- per share)	790.77	790.77	790.77	790.77
7	Reserve Excluding Revaluation Reserve	-	-	-	813.63
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (not annualized)	(0.18)	(0.77)	(0.24)	(2.55)
	(1) Basic	(0.18)	(0.77)	(0.24)	(2.55)
	(2) Diluted	(0.18)	(0.77)	(0.24)	(2.55)

Notes:

- The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and have been approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 12th August, 2021. The statutory auditors have carried out the limited review of the results.
- These financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules 2015, (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013. The date of transition to Ind AS is 1st April, 2016. These results have been prepared in accordance with Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 read with SEBI circular dated 5th July, 2016.
- Brief of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2021

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	30.06.2021	31.03.2021	30.06.2020	31.03.2021
Unaudited Audited Unaudited Audited				
Revenue from Operations	17.34	18.02	48.22	83.17
Profit/(Loss) before tax	(18.52)	(32.08)	(24.25)	(127.84)
Profit/(Loss) after tax	(18.25)	(35.36)	(24.27)	(131.17)
Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss)	(18.49)	(25.30)	(24.08)	(120.55)

4. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone and consolidated Unaudited Financial Result for the quarter ended 30th June 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under the Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone and consolidated Financial Result for the quarter ended 30th June, 2021 are available on the website of the company www.greycellsltd.com and on the stock exchange website www.bseindia.com.

For and on behalf of the Board
Sd/-
Bela Desai
Director
Place : Mumbai
Date : 12th August, 2021
DIN : 00917442

Maharashtra Gramin Bank (Rule 8 (1) For Movable / Immovable Property)						
Head Office : Plot No. 42, Gut No. 33 (Part), Gowladi Village, Growth Center, Waluj Mahanagar IV, CIDCO, Aurangabad 431 136 Regional Office : 3rd Floor, MTLN Exchange Building, Charai, Thane (W) 400601						
Whereas, the undersigned being the Authorised Officer/Regional Manager, Maharashtra Gramin Bank, Regional Office : Thane (Branch: Gothehar, Dist- Thane) under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (Act No.54 of 2002) and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13 (12) read with rule 8 of Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued Demand Notice on date calling upon the concerned Borrower / Guarantor fully described to repay the amount mentioned in the notice with further interest, incidental expenses & cost within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.						
The following borrower / Guarantor having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the under noted Borrower / Guarantor and the Public in general that the undersigned has taken Symbolic Possession of the property in exercise of powers conferred on him under Section 13 (4) of the said Act read with the Rule No. 8 of the said Rules on following dates described as below.						
The borrower in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the Movable / Immovable Asset / Property and any dealing with the Movable / Immovable Asset / Property will be subject to the charge of Authorised Officer/Regional Manager, Maharashtra Gramin Bank, Regional Office : Thane (Branch: Gothehar, Dist- Thane) for the amount given & further interest, incidental expenses and cost.						
Description of Movable / Immovable Property						
Sr. No.	Name of the Borrower/Guarantors and Loan Account No.	Amount due in Rs.	Description of Assets With Boundaries	Date of Demand Notice	Date of Symbolic Possession	Name of the Branch
1.	Borrower : Mr. Vilas Balu Bhoir, Flat No.302, "C" wing, Palakshi Apt., At Cherpoli, Taluka, Shahapur, Dist- Thane Loan Account No : 80038541134	As on 08.02.2021 Rs.11,89,248.06 + Unapplied interest, expenses and other charges w.e.f. 01.01.2021	Flat No.302, 565 Sq.Ft. Carpet Area, "C" wing, Palakshi Apt., At Cherpoli, Taluka, Shahapur, Dist- Thane	08/02/2021	10/08/2021	Gothar Dist- Thane
2.	Borrower : Mr. Vinod Dinkar Tambe, Flat No. 203, Tirupati Apartment, 2nd Floor, B Wing, Vashind, Tal Shahapur, Thane Guarantors: 1)Hemlata P Kore, R. No.723, Kasar Ali Shahapur, Tal Shahapur, Dist Thane. 2)Umesh Ananda Suryavanshi, R. No 1 Drs Quarter Near Sub Dist. Hospital, Agra Road, Shahapur, Dist. Thane Loan Account No : 80013751060	As on 11/05/2021 Rs. 8,42,269.78 + Unapplied interest, expenses and other charges w.e.f. 01/03/2021	Flat No.203, 2nd Floor admeasuring 600 Sq. Ft. in the building known as Tirupati Apartment, "B2" Wing S, No 103, 104, Plot No. 1,2,3,4 at Village Vashind, Tal Shahapur, Dist Thane	11/05/2021	10/08/2021	Gothar Dist- Thane

Date : 13/08/2021
Place : Thane

Authorized Officer / Regional Manager
Maharashtra Gramin Bank, Regional Office : Thane

Polychem Limited CIN NO.:L24100MH1955PLC090663 Regd. Office - 7 J Tata Road, Mumbai - 400020 Telephone: 91 22 22820048; Website: www.polychemltd.com Email : polychemltd@kilachand.com					
Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results For The Quarter Ended June 30, 2021 (Rs. In Lakhs)					
Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended on		Year ended on	
		30-Jun-21	31-Mar-21	30-Jun-20	31-Mar-21
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations (net)	431.86	412.52	191.78	1,223.67
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax	8.10	(5.67)	5.05	27.88
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax	8.65	(3.10)	5.01	29.25
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	9.34	2.91	3.83	31.99
5	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/- per Share)	40.40	40.40	40.40	40.40
6	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation reserve) as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	-	1,958.10
7	Earning per share (EPS) before extraordinary items (of Rs.10/-each) (not Annualized) -Basic & Diluted : (In Rs.)*	2.14	(0.77)	1.24	7.24

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results For The Quarter Ended June 30, 2021 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended on		Year ended on	
		30-Jun-21	31-Mar-21	30-Jun-20	31-Mar-21
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations (net)	792.23	922.87	328.40	2,605.64
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax	42.94	77.78	(40.07)	126.93
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax	43.49	80.35	(40.11)	128.30
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	44.40	94.39	(41.88)	137.29
5	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/- per Share)	40.40	40.40	40.40	40.40
6	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation reserve) as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	-	2,511.70
7	Earning per share (EPS) before extraordinary items (of Rs.10/-each) (not Annualized) -Basic & Diluted : (In Rs.)*	6.80	10.38	(4.79)	20.48

*EPS is not annualised for the Quarter ended June 30, 2021, Quarter March 31, 2021 and Quarter June 30, 2020.

Notes:-

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full Format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.polychemltd.com).
- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on August 12, 2021.
- The Company has assessed the probable impact of COVID-19 pandemic. It has considered internal and external information available up to the date of approval of these financial results and expects that the carrying amounts of inventories, trade receivables and other assets are recoverable. However, the impact of COVID-19, including the current wave, may be different from that estimated as at the approval of these financial results. The company will continue to monitor any material changes to future economic condition.

By Order of the Board
Sd/-
P T Kilachand
(DIN - 00005516)
Managing Director
Place : Mumbai
Date : August 12, 2021

MUKAND LIMITED (CIN: L99999MH1937PLC002726) Registered Office: Bajaj Bhawan, Jammal Bajaj Marg, 226, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021, Tel: 022-61216666 E-mail: investors@mukand.com, Website: www.mukand.com				
POSTAL BALLOT NOTICE AND E-VOTING INFORMATION				
Notice to the 0.01% Cumulative Redeemable Preference Shareholders				
NOTICE is hereby given pursuant to Sections 108 and 110 and other applicable provisions of the Companies Act, 2013, (the "Act") read with Rules 20 and 22 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014, as amended (the "Rules"), (including any statutory modification or re-enactment thereof for the time being in force), Regulation 44 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("Listing Regulations"), Secretarial Standards issued by the Institute of Company Secretaries of India on General Meeting ("SS-2") and the relaxations and clarifications issued by Ministry of Corporate Affairs ("MCA") vide General Circular Nos. 14/2020 dated April 08, 2020, 17/2020 dated April 13, 2020, 22/2020 dated June 15, 2020, 33/2020 dated September 28, 2020, 39/2020 dated December 31, 2020, 02/2021 dated January 13, 2021 and 10/2021 dated June 23, 2021 ("MCA Circulars") and Circular Nos. SEBI/HO/CFD/CMD1/ CIR/P/2020/79 dated May 12, 2020 and SEBI/HO/CFD/CMD2/CIR/P/2021/11 dated January 15, 2021 issued by the Securities and Exchange Board of India ("SEBI Circulars"), for seeking approval of the 0.01% Cumulative Redeemable Preference Shareholders ("CRPS" or "Preference Shareholders" or "Members") of the Mukand Limited (the "Company") for the following special businesses item through Postal Ballot by remote e-voting process ("Postal Ballot/remote e-voting"):-				
Item No.1- Approval for Variation in the Rights of 0.01% Cumulative Redeemable Preference Shares ("CRPS" or "Preference Shares") i.e. Pre-payment of 4" and 5" instalments towards redemption of CRPS.				
In this regard, Members are hereby further notified that:-				
In terms of the MCA Circulars, the Company has emailed the Postal Ballot Notice along with Explanatory Statement on 12 th August, 2021, to the Members of the Company whose names appears in the Register of Members/List of Beneficial Owners as received from Depositories as at Friday, 6 th August, 2021 ("Cut-Off date"). Voting Rights shall be reckoned on the paid-up value of CRPS registered in the name/s of Member/s as on Cut-Off Date. A person who is not a Member on the Cut-Off Date to treat this notice for information purpose only.				
In accordance with the terms of the MCA circulars, hard copy of the Postal Ballot Notice & Postal ballot form will not be sent to the Members for this Postal Ballot. The communication of the assent or dissent of the Members would take place through the remote e-voting system only.				
The Postal Ballot Notice can be downloaded from the website of the Company (www.mukand.com) or from the website of KFin Technologies Private Ltd. (KFinTech), the Registrar & Share Transfer Agent of the Company (https://evoting.kfintech.com). The Notice is also displayed on the website of the NSE (www.nseindia.com) and BSE (www.bseindia.com), where the shares of the Company are listed.				
The Company has engaged the services of KFin Technologies Pvt. Ltd., for providing e-voting facility to all its Members. The process of Registration of email addresses is as under:				
Process of registration of email address:				
a) Pursuant to MCA Circulars, for remote e-voting for this Postal Ballot, the Members who have not registered their email address and in consequence the e-voting notice could not be served, may temporarily get their email registered with the Company's RTA by clicking the link https://ris.kfintech.com/client-services/postalballot/registration.aspx				
b) In case of any queries Members may write to einward.ris@kfintech.com or investors@mukand.com				
c) It is clarified that for permanent registration of email address, Members are requested to register their e-mail addresses, in respect of electronic holdings with their concerned Depository Participants and in respect of physical holdings, with the Company's Registrar & Share Transfer Agent, KFin Technologies Private Ltd., Selenium Tower B, Plot 31 & 32, Gachibowli, Financial District, Nanakramguda, Hyderabad-500 032, Telangana, India by following due procedure.				
d) Those Members who have already registered their email addresses are requested to keep their email addresses validated with their Depository Participants/ the Company's Registrar & Share Transfer Agent, KFin Technologies Private Limited to enable servicing of notices/documents/Annual Reports electronically to their email address.				
e) If any Member who has registered the email address and has not received Postal Ballot Notice, user ID and password for remote e-voting, such Member may write to einward.ris@kfintech.com or investors@mukand.com from their Registered email address to receive the same.				
Key details regarding the Postal Ballot/E-voting:				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Details		
1.	Link for remote e-voting	https://evoting.kfintech.com/		
2.	Scrutinizer details	Mr. Anant Khamankar, M/s Anant B. Khamankar & Co., Company Secretaries, Mumbai, Email: khamankarcs@gmail.com		
3.	Cut off date for eligibility for e-voting	Friday, August 6, 2021		
4.	E-voting period	Starts at 9:00 a.m. (IST) on 13 th August 2021 Ends at 5:00 p.m. (IST) on 11 th September, 2021		
5.	Link for members to temporarily update email address	https://ris.kfintech.com/client-services/postalballot/registration.aspx		
6.	Last date for publishing of results of e-voting	On or before 14 th September, 2021 Results shall be communicated to BSE and NSE where Equity & Preference Shares of the Company are listed. Results shall also be displayed on the Notice board at Registered office of the Company, and on the Company's website (www.mukand.com) and on the website of KFinTech.		
7.	In case of any queries/grievances contact	Mr. Mohd. Mohsinuddin - Senior Manager, KFin Technologies Private Ltd. Email : einward.ris@kfintech.com / mohsin.mohd@kfintech.com , Toll Free no. 1800.309.4001		

For Mukand Limited
Sd/-
K. J. Mallaya
Company Secretary
Mumbai,
12th August, 2021

STARTECK FINANCE LIMITED Regd. Office: 5th Floor, Sunteck Centre, 37-40 Subhash Road, Vile Parle (East), Mumbai-400057 CIN: L51900MH1985PLC037039 Website: www.starteckfinance.com Email id: cosec@starteckfinance.com					
Extract of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30th June, 2021 (Rs. In Lakhs)					
Sr. No.	Particulars	CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter Ended 30.06.2021	Quarter Ended 31.03.2021	Quarter Ended 30.06.2020	Year Ended 31.03.2021
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations (net)	1,548.64	3,115.72	349.81	4,098.58
2.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	337.47	307.97	104.53	3,957.91
3.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	337.47	307.97	104.53	3,957.91
4.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	303.41	463.72	100.81	3,762.33
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	371.94	826.60	149.86	4,173.42
6.	Paid up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/-)	991.03	991.03	991.03	991.03
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	13,666.31
8.	Earnings per share (of Rs.10/- each) (not annualised) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	(a) Basic	3.06	4.68	1.02	37.96
	(b) Diluted	3.06	4.68	1.02	37.96

Key numbers of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results

Sr. No.	Particulars	CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter Ended 30.06.2021	Quarter Ended 31.03.2021	Quarter Ended 30.06.2020	Year Ended 31.03.2021
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	314.51	278.91	332.36	1,215.12
2	Profit before tax	210.85	23.13	93.52	3,645.73
3	Profit after tax	209.55	256.12	93.52	3,538.39

Notes:

- The above unaudited results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the quarter ended 30th June, 2021 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 12th August, 2021. The unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2021 have been limited reviewed by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of standalone and consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30th June, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone and consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2021 are available on the Stock Exchange Website (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.starteckfinance.com)

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of
Stardeck Finance Limited
Anand Shroff
Director (DIN 0840489)
Place : Mumbai
Date : 12th August, 2021

NASHIK MUNICIPAL CORPORATION Rajiv Gandhi Bhavan, Sharanpur Road, Nashik - 422 002 Women & Child Welfare Department NOTICE INVITING E-TENDER -for the year 2021-22		
E-Tenders are invited from the reputed & experienced Bidders for the following work		
Sr. No.	Name of Work	Cost of Blank Tender Form (non refundable) + GST
1)	Skill Development Training Program for employment promotion amongst Urban Women and Girls under Women & Child Welfare Department	3000/-+90/-+540 = 3630/-

The Detailed Tender Notice stating Pre-qualification Conditions, eligibility criteria, scope of work, mode of submission, etc will be available on our web site www.mahatenders.gov.in from 13/08/2021 to 06/09/2021. The bidders are requested to go through the Detailed Tender Notice before submission.

The Blank Tender forms for the said works will be available on the aforesaid website from 13/08/2021 to 06/09/2021 on payment of online Tender Form cost of Rs. 3630/-. The tender should be submitted online on or before 16.00 hrs of Date - 06/09/2021 positively. The interested bidders are requested to enroll themselves with www.mahatenders.gov.in well in advance so that they will be eligible for bidding.

The undersigned reserves the right to accept or reject any or all offers without assigning any reason thereto.

SD/-
Deputy Commissioner
Nashik Municipal Corporation

SD/-
Additional Commissioner (City)
Nashik Municipal Corporation

SD/-
Commissioner
Nashik Municipal Corporation

प्राणी वाचका, जीवन वाचका जनसंपर्क/जा.क्र./१८/१८/२०२१

Stressed Asset Management Branch: 17/B, First floor, Homji Street, Horniman Circle Fort, Mumbai-400023. Phone: 022-6260000-33 Email: sammum@bankofbaroda.co.in			
SAM:WD:CSPL:408		WILFUL DEFAULTERS	
		Date:20-07-2021	
M/s Conros Steel Private Limited, 44A Dheeraj Heritage, 2nd Floor SV Road, Santacruz (W), Mumbai-400054 Mr. Shehzad Hemani (Director/Guarantor) 8B, Chand Terrace, St. Andrews Road, Bandra West, Mumbai-400050 and 44A Dheeraj Heritage, second floor, SV Road, Santacruz (W), Mumbai-400054 Mr. Fardeen Ismail (Director/Guarantor), 10, Glamourgen 100, Dr Ambedkar Road, Bandra West Mumbai-400050 and 44A Dheeraj Heritage, second floor, SV Road, Santacruz (W), Mumbai-400054 M/s. Unilink Builders & Developers Pvt Ltd (Guarantor), M/s. Conros Pipes & Tubes Ltd (Guarantor), M/s. Conros Realtors Pvt Ltd (Guarantor) & M/s. Mashreq Steel Industries Pvt Ltd (Guarantor) 44A Dheeraj Heritage, second floor, SV Road, Santacruz (W), Mumbai-400054.			
Re: Declaration of your account M/s. Conros Steel Private Limited and its Directors/ Guarantors as Wilful Defaulters and Opportunity for Representation there against.			
We refer to our show cause notice no. SAM:03:WD:CSPL dated 17.02.21 and paper publication made on 06.03.21 in two Newspapers (Free Press Journal & Navshakti) for declaring M/s. Conros Steel Private Limited and its Directors/Guarantors as Wilful defaulters on the following grounds			
1. As per the Forensic audit report from A.B.B & associates 92.66 % of total cash deposited during the period of demonetization was transferred to Stenkor International Private Limited (SIPL a related party) though as per CSPL there was no purchase in the period 19-12-2015 to 31.03.2017. There have been total payment of Rs.13.31 crores to SIPL between 10-11-2016 and 27-12-2016 against total cash deposit of Rs.14.37 cr			
2. No transport document is available for any of the cash sale transaction and the names of purported purchaser's do not include a single private limited Company of public limited Company.			
3. Sundry debtors to the tune of Rs.223 crore were written off during the FY 2016-17. The three major parties whose debts were written off were:- a) Krogner Impex Pvt Ltd-Rs.162.25 cr, b) SJZ cold mills Pvt Ltd-Rs.57.68 cr, c) Other debtors - 0.47 cr			
d) Non/slow moving stocks of Rs.22.08 cr were written off during FY 2016-17.			
4. There is no mention of related party payment made during the FY 2016-17 in tax audit report. However, related party transactions were there. In response to the show cause notice/paper publication we have not received any representation or response from you.			
In the light of the aforesaid facts and circumstances and perusing the documents on record the Committee of Executives on Wilful Defaulters (COE) of Bank has decided to declare the Company/firm/borrower and its Directors/Guarantors as 'Wilful Defaulters' on the grounds mentioned in the show cause notice, after concluding that the Company has defaulted in meeting its payment/repayment obligations to the lender and has diverted/siphoned off the funds so that the funds have not been utilized for the specific purpose for which finance was availed of, nor are the funds available with the firm/company in the form of other assets.			
As you are aware that our branch had sent the show cause notice referred above by registered post on 18-02-2021 and paper publication was done on 06-03-2021 in two Newspapers (Free Press Journal & Navshakti)			
In response to the show cause notice/paper publication we have not received any representation or response from you.			
In the light of the aforesaid facts and circumstances and perusing the documents on record the Committee of Executives on Wilful Defaulters (COE) of Bank has decided to declare the Company/firm/borrower and its Directors/Guarantors as 'Wilful Defaulters' on the grounds mentioned in the show cause notice, after concluding that the Company has defaulted in meeting its payment/repayment obligations to the lender and has diverted/siphoned off the funds so that the funds have not been utilized for the specific purpose for which finance was availed of, nor are the funds available with the firm/company in the form of other assets.			
In terms of RBI guidelines and to comply principles of natural justice, if you, desire, you may send your further submission/representation, if any, for consideration by the Review Committee on Wilful Defaulters within -15 days from the date of receipt of this letter as to why your account and you are not classified by Bank as a Wilful Defaulter.			
Please note that, in case your further submission/representation against the intention of Bank to declare you as a Wilful Defaulter is not received within 15 days from the date of receipt of this letter, it will be deemed that you have nothing to submit and the Bank will proceed further and classify your account as wilful defaulter. Bank reserves the Right to publish the name and photograph of Wilful Defaulter in News Paper and will initiate the necessary recovery action as per extant guidelines issued by Reserve Bank of India.			
This communication is issued as per the directions of the Committee of Executives on Wilful Defaulters (COE)			
This is for your information.			

दि डेक्कन मर्चन्ट्स को-ऑपरेटिव्ह बँक लि, मुंबई.
मुख्य कार्यालय (विधी व वसुली विभाग)

२१७, राजा राममोहन रॉय रोड, निगाव, मुंबई - ४०० ००८.
दूरध्वनी क्र. : २३८५ १८१९, २३८९ १२४४. ई-मेल - legal@deccanbank.com.

कच्चा सूचना

ज्याअर्शी,
निम्नस्वाक्षरीकार प्राधिकृत अधिकारी द्वारा, दि डेक्कन मर्चन्ट्स को-ऑप.बँक लि.
(मुंबई), यांनी सिक््युरिटी इन्व्हेस्टमेंट अँड रिस्कन्ट्रोल ऑफ फायनान्शियल असेट्स
अँड एन्फोर्समेंट ऑफ सिक््युरिटी इन्व्हेस्टमेंट अँड, २००२ आणि कलम १३ (१२)
सिक््युरिटी इन्व्हेस्टमेंट (एन्फोर्समेंट) रुल्स, २००२ सहावात नियम ९ अन्वये प्राप्त
अधिकारांचा वापर करून दिनांक २७.१०.२०२० रोजी मागणी सूचना जारी करून
मूळ कर्जदार मे. न्यू दहिसर मोबाईल अँड इलेक्ट्रॉनिक्स (भागीदारी संस्था)
आणि भागीदार / जामिनदार यांस सूचना देऊन नवमूळ रकम रु. १,२०,३५,०९५/-
(रुपये एक कोटी वीस लाख पन्तीस हजार पंचाणव मात्र) दि.३०.०९.२०२०
पर्यंत व दि. ०१.१०.२०२० पासून देय असलेले व्याज या रकमेची परतफेड सदर
सूचना प्राप्तीच्या तारखेपासून ६० दिवसांत करण्यास सांगितले होते.
लिखित मुदतीत रकमेची परतफेड करण्यास सदर कर्जदार असमर्थ ठरल्याने, सदर
कर्जदार, जामीनदार यांस सिक््युरिटी इन्व्हेस्टमेंट अँड रिस्कन्ट्रोल ऑफ फायनान्शियल
असेट्स अँड एन्फोर्समेंट ऑफ सिक््युरिटी इन्व्हेस्टमेंट अँड, २००२ आणि कलम
१३(४) अन्वये दिनांक २६.०९.२०२१ ताबा नोटीस देऊन खाली वर्णन करण्यात
आलेल्या मिळकतचा प्रत्यक्ष ताबा दिनांक ०७.०८.२०२१ रोजी निम्नस्वाक्षरीकारांना
प्रदान करण्यात आलेल्या शक्तींचा वापर करून सदर अंदाजित कलम १३(४) अंतर्गत
सहावात सदर नियमावलीच्या नियम ९ अंतर्गत घेतला आहे.
विशेषतः सदर कर्जदार आणि सर्वसामान्य जवनेस याद्वारे इशारा देण्यात येतो की,
सदर मिळकती संदर्भात कोणताही व्यवहार करू नये आणि सदर मिळकतीशी
करण्यात आलेला कोणताही व्यवहार हा दि डेक्कन मर्चन्ट्स को-ऑप.बँक लि.
(मुंबई) यांच्या दि. ३०.०९.२०२० रोजी येणे रकम रु. १,२०,३५,०९५/- (रुपये
एक कोटी वीस लाख पन्तीस हजार पंचाणव मात्र) अधिक दिनांक ०१.१०.२०२०
पासून त्यावरील पुढील व्याज या रकमेच्या भाराअधीन राहिल.

अ.क्र. स्थावर मालमत्तेचा तपशील

१. सदनाका क्र. ४०७, ४ था मजला, यु विंग, साई सुभ को ऑप. ही.
सोसायटी लिमिटेड, गोबदेव व्हिलेज, मिरा रोड पूर्व, तालुका / जिल्हा
ठाणे - ४०१ १०७, एकाच क्षेत्रफळ ४४८ स्क्वे. फूट (बिल्ड-अप).

सही/-
द्वारा शिवाजी मुंडे
प्राधिकृत अधिकारी

दिनांक : १२.०८.२०२१
स्थळ : मिरा रोड, खेल्पा - ठाणे

INDO BORAX & CHEMICALS LTD.
302, Link Rose, Linking Road, Santacruz (West), Mumbai-400 054
Tel. 022-2648 9142, Fax-022-2648 9143
Email : complianceofficer@indoborax.com, Website : www.indoborax.com
CIN - L24100MH1980PLC023177

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2021 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated				
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		
		30-06-2021	31-03-2021	30-06-2020	31-03-2021	30-06-2021	31-03-2021	30-06-2020	31-03-2021	
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	4,437.30	4,804.14	2,374.52	14,825.40	4,444.80	4,804.53	2,376.34	14,779.30	
2	Net Profit/(Loss) from Ordinary Activities after tax	981.13	1,260.58	573.98	3,473.79	984.64	1,260.96	575.31	3,425.84	
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after extraordinary items)	981.13	1,260.58	573.98	3,473.79	984.64	1,260.96	575.31	3,425.84	
4	Total Comprehensive income for the period	1,023.89	1,356.47	559.95	3,559.17	1,027.40	1,356.85	561.28	3,511.22	
5	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- per share)	320.90	320.90	320.90	320.90	320.90	320.90	320.90	320.90	
6	Reserve (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	16,972.87	-	-	-	16,960.00	
7	Earning Per Share (EPS) (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	(a) Basic and Diluted EPS (before Extraordinary items) - Rs.	30.57	39.28	17.89	108.25	30.68	39.29	17.93	106.76
	(b) Basic and Diluted EPS (after Extraordinary items) - Rs.	30.57	39.28	17.89	108.25	30.68	39.29	17.93	106.76	

Note :
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter ended on 30th June, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter ended on 30th June, 2021 are available on the BSE website (<http://www.bseindia.com>) and Company's website (<http://www.indoborax.com>)
2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and were approved & taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on August, 12 2021.

For and on behalf of the Board
Sajal Jain
Managing Director
DIN - 00314855

Mumbai, 12th August, 2021

जाहीर नोटीस

सर्व लोकांस या नोटीसीद्वारे कळविण्यात येते की, गांव मोजे उमेळमान, ता. वसई, जि. पालघर येथील सव्हे नं. ७७, हि. नं. १, क्षेत्र ०.५.१० हे. आ., अ.क्र. ०.८३ रु.पै. ही जमीन मिळकत श्रीमती प्रमिला मनोहर पाटील व इतर यांचे सामाईक मालकीची व कच्चेवहिवारीची आहे. सदर जमीन मिळकत आमचे अशिलांना विकत घ्यावयाची आहे व तसा विक्री व्यवहार चालू आहे. तरी सदर जमीन मिळकतीवर कोणताही ताण, गहाण, दान, अदलाबदली, प्रीएमशन हक्क, वारसा, बक्षीस, भाडेपट्टा, लीज, विक्री, साठेकार व अन्य कोणत्याही प्रकारचा हक्क, हरकत किंवा हितसंबंध असल्यास त्यांनी खालील पत्त्यावर ही नोटीस प्रसिद्ध झाल्यापासून १५ दिवसांचे आत पुराव्यासह लेखी हरकत घ्यावी अन्यथा कोणाचा कोणताही हक्क नाही व असल्यास सदचा हक्क त्यांनी सोडून दिलेला आहे असे गृहित धरून पुढील व्यवहार केले जातील आणि नंतर आलेल्या हरकतीची दखल घेतली जाणार नाही याची नोंद घ्यावी.

जमिना मालकातर्फे वकील अॅड. पूनम मारणे,
रा. शां.पं. १, ट्युलिन अपार्टमेंट,
ब्राम्हण आळी, पावडी, वसई (प.),
ता. वसई, जि. पालघर-४०१ २०७.

जाहिर सूचना

सर्व संबंधित व्यक्ती अधिकृत रहिवासी, पर्यावरण विषयक मंडळे, एन. जी. ओ. आणि इतर यांना या जाहिर सूचनेद्वारे असे कळविण्यात येते की, राज्य पर्यावरण आघात मूल्यांकन प्राधिकरण महाराष्ट्र राज्य यांनी खालील वसाहत बांधकामासाठी पर्यावरण अनुमति प्रदान केली आहे. मे. वाघवा अॅड असोसिएट्स प्रोजेक्ट्स डेव्हलपर प्रा. ली. महाराष्ट्र याद्वारे गृह व वीयवसायिक संकुलच्या सी टी एस नं. ६५७/५, ६५९ अ (पै) आणि ६६० (पै), व्हिज्जें बोरले, डब्ल्यू टी पाटील मार्ग , चॅंनूर ,मुंबई, महाराष्ट्राच्या खाली पत्र SEAC-SIA/MH/MIS/16659/2020 दिनांक ०५/०८/२०२१ सदर पाठ्याची प्रती महाराष्ट्र शासन, पर्यावरण विभाग, मंत्रालय व महाराष्ट्र राज्य प्रदूषण नियंत्रण मंडळाकडे उपलब्ध आहेत. त्याचप्रमाणे www.envvis.maharashtra.gov.in या वन व पर्यावरण मंत्रालयाच्या वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे.

संचालक -
मे. वाघवा अॅड असोसिएट्स प्रोजेक्ट्स डेव्हलपर प्रा. ली.
३०१, प्लॅटिना, प्लॉट नं. सी- ५९,
जी - ब्लॉक, बांद्रा कुर्ला कॉम्प्लेक्स,
मुंबई - ४०० ०९८, महाराष्ट्र.

TPL PLASTECH LIMITED
CIN L25209DD1992PLC004656
Regd. Office:- 102, 1st Floor, Centre Point, Somnath Daman Road, Somnath, Dabhel, Nani Daman (U.T.) - 396210, Maharashtra. Opp: 5th Floor, Sangeet Plaza, Marol Maroshi Road, Opp Marol Fire Brigade, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400059. Tel: 022 - 4062 4200. Fax No.: 022 - 4062 4299. Email: info@tplplastech.in, Website: www.tplplastech.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE, 2021 (Rs In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			
		30-06-2021		31-03-2021	
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations (Net)	4,987.74	5,250.94	2,485.86	16,705.99
2	Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	305.28	325.58	28.61	801.27
3	Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax	305.28	335.51	28.61	811.20
4	Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10 each)	780.03	780.03	780.03	780.03
5	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) of Rs. 10 each Basic & Diluted	3.91	4.17	0.37	10.27

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2021 are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.tplplastech.in
2. The above Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2021 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on August 11, 2021.
3. The above Financial Results of the company for Quarter ended 31st March, 2021, 30th June, 2020 and Year ended 31st March 2021 are on standalone basis without considering the financial results of Ecochoc Green Lifecycle Limited, which is now amalgamated with the Holding Company. We have given main financial figures on consolidated basis to make it comparable in the full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2021.

By order of the Board
For TPL PLASTECH LIMITED
MANGESH FARARE
DIRECTOR
DIN: 0793543

Place: Mumbai
Date: August 11, 2021

REGD./DASTI/AFFIXATION/BEAT OF DRUM AND PUBLICATION/NOTICE BOARD OF DRT
PROCLAMATION OF SALE
OFFICE OF THE RECOVERY OFFICER-I
MUMBAI DEBTS RECOVERY TRIBUNAL NO. 1
2nd Floor, Telephone Bhavan, Strand Road, Colaba Market, Colaba, Mumbai - 400 005.

T.R. P. No. 855 OF 2016 DATE: 11.08.2021

PROCLAMATION OF SALE UNDER RULES 38, 52(2) OF SECOND SCHEDULE TO THE INCOME TAX ACT, 1961 READ WITH THE RECOVERY OF DEBTS DUE TO BANK AND FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS ACT, 1993

IFCI Ltd and Anr. ...Certificate Holders/Applicant
Vs.
The Official Liquidator of Basant Alloy Steel Limited & Ors. ...Certificate Debtors/Defendants

1. CD-1: The Official Liquidator of M/s Basant Alloys Steel Ltd., Bank of India Building, 5th Floor, M.G. Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001.
2. CD-2: Shri Gian Sing, Flat No.1, 2nd Floor Lepapeyond, Mount Mary Road, Bandra (West), Mumbai - 4000 50.

3. CD-3: The Union Bank of India, Union Bank Bhavan, 239, Backbay Reclamation, Mumbai - 4000 21.

1. Whereas Hon'ble Presiding Officer, Debts Recovery Tribunal No. II Mumbai has drawn up the Recovery Certificate in Original Application No. 673 of 2000 for recovery of Rs. 12,83,24,541.00 (Rupees Twelve Crore Eighty Three Lakh Twenty Four Thousand Five Hundred Forty One Only) with interest and costs from the Certificate Debtors. Whereas on the 13th day of September, 2021 (the date fixed for sale) there will be due under the said Recovery Certificate a sum of Rs. 42,46,77, 582/- (Rupees Forty Two Crore Forty Six Lakh Seventy Seven Thousand Five Hundred Eighty Two Only) inclusive of the cost and interest thereon payable to the Applicant No.2.

And whereas the undersigned has ordered the sale of the property mentioned in the Schedule below in satisfaction of the said Recovery Certificate.

2. Notice is hereby given that in the absence of any order of postponement, the said property shall be sold on 13.09.2021 between 02.00 PM to 04.00PM (with auto extension if bid is made in the last 5 minutes before closing, if required) by e-auction and bidding shall take place through "Online Electronic Bidding" through website of <https://drt.auctiontiger.net> B-704-705 Wall Street II, Opposite Orient Club, Near Gujarat college, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad - 380 006, Gujarat. Help Line No. (079)68136837/78/80. Contact Person: (i) Mr. Vijay Shetty - Mobile - 9978591888/9265562821/18 Email- vijay.shetty@auctiontiger.net chintan.bhatt@auctiontiger.net. For further details contact: Mr. Charudutt Khona, representative of Bank Mobile No.09820607140, Tel.022-62185110.

3. The sale will be of the property of the defendant No. 1 above named as mentioned in the schedule below and the liabilities and claims attaching to the said property, so far as they have been ascertained, are those specified in the schedule against each lot.

4. The property will be put up for the sale in the lots specified in the schedule. If the amount to be realized is satisfied by the sale of a portion of the property, the sale shall be immediately stopped with respect to the remainder. The sale also may be stopped if, before any lot is knocked down, the arrears mentioned in the said certificate, interest costs (including cost of the sale) are tendered to the officer conducting the sale or proof is given to his satisfaction that the amount of such certificate, interest and costs have been paid to the undersigned.

5. The assets shall be auctioned as per the following details:

Description of the property to be sold	Reserve Price (Amount in Rupees)	EMD (Amount in Rupees)	Remark
All that piece and parcel of Land bearing Plot No. RC - 36 situated at Tarapur MIDC (Residential Area), Village Salwad, Near Taki Naka & Near Tarapur Vidyalaya, Tal. Palghar, District Palghar admeasuring 8,100 square meters and bounded as follows: On or towards the East by : Plot No. RC/37; On or towards the West by : Road On or towards the North by : Plot No. RC - 35/8 & RC - 35/7 On or towards the South by : Road	Rs. 5, 50, 00, 000/- (Rupees Five Crore Fifty Lakh Only)	Rs. 55, 00, 000/- (Rupees Fifty Five Lakh Only)	

6. The amount by which the bid is to be increased shall be Rs. 3,00,000/- (Rupees Three Lakh Only). In the event of any dispute arising as to amount of bid, or as to the bidder, the lot shall at once be again put up to auction.

7. The highest bidder shall be declared to be the purchaser of the property. It shall be the discretion of the undersigned to decline/accept the highest bid when the price offered appears so clearly inadequate as to make it inadvisable to do so.

8. The public at large is hereby invited to bid in the said E-Auction. The online offers alongwith EMD Amount Rs. 55,00,000/- (Rupees Fifty Five Lakh Only) is payable by way of RTGS/NEFT in the Account No.8411307138, of Kotak Mahindra Bank Ltd. A/C E Auction, with Kotak Mahindra Bank Limited, Dindoshi, Malad (East), Mumbai, Branch with IFSC Code No: KKBK0000646 of the Certificate Holder No.2 Bank at Mumbai. Attested photocopy of TAN/PAN card and Address Proof shall be uploaded with the online offer. The offer for more than one property shall be made separately. The last date for submission of online offers alongwith EMD and the other information/details is up to 4:30 p.m. on 9th day of September, 2021. The physical inspection of the property may be taken between 11.30 am - 4:30 pm on 7th day of September, 2021 at the property site.

9. The copy of PAN card, Address proof and identity proof, E-mail ID, Mobile No. and declaration whether they are bidding on their own behalf or on behalf of their principals. In the latter case, they shall be required to deposit their authority and in default their bids shall be rejected. In case of a company, copy of resolution passed by the board members of the company or any other document confirming representation/attorney of the company and the receipt/counter foil of such deposit should reach to the said service provider or CH Bank by e-mail or otherwise by the said date and hard copy shall be submitted before the Recovery Officer-I, DRT-I, Mumbai on or before 9th September 2021 by 4:30 p.m.

10. The successful bidder shall have to deposit 25% of his final bid amount after adjustment of EMD by next bank working day by 4.30 P.M. in the said account as per detail mentioned in para -8 above.

11. The purchaser shall deposit the balance 75% of final bid amount on or before 15th day from the date of sale of the property. If the 15th day is Sunday or other Holiday, then on the first bank working day after the 15th day in the account as mentioned at para 8. In addition to the above the purchaser shall also deposit poundage fee with Recovery Officer, DRT-I @ 2% upto Rs. 1,000/- and @ 1% of the excess of said amount of Rs. 1,000/- through DD in favour of Registrar, DRT-I, Mumbai.

12. In case of default of payment within the prescribed period, the deposit, after defraying the expenses of the sale, may, if the undersigned thinks fit, be forfeited to the Government and the defaulting purchaser shall forfeit all claims to the property or the amount deposited. The property shall be resold after the issue of fresh proclamation of sale. Further the purchaser shall also be liable to make good of any shortfall or difference between his final bid amount and the price for which it is subsequently sold.

13. The property is being sold on "AS IS WHERE IS BASIS" AND "AS IS WHAT IS BASIS".

14. No officer or other person, having any duty to perform in connection with sale either directly or indirectly bid for acquire or attempt to acquire any interest in the property sold. The sale shall be subject to the conditions prescribed in Second Schedule of the Income Tax Activities, 1961 and the rules made there under and to the further following conditions.

15. The particulars specified in the annexed schedule have been stated to the best of the information of the undersigned, but the undersigned shall not be answerable for any error, mis-statement or omission in this proclamation.

SCHEDULE

No. of Lots	Description of property to be sold with the names of the co-owners where the property belongs to defaulter and any other person as co-owner with the name of owners.	Revenue assessed upon the property or any part thereof	Details of any other Encumbrances to which property is liable.	Claims, if any which have been put forward to the property, and any other known particulars bearing on its nature and value.
1	All that piece and parcel of Land bearing Plot No. RC - 36 situated at Tarapur MIDC (Residential Area), Village Salwad, Near Taki Naka & Near Tarapur Vidyalaya, Taluka Palghar, District Palghar admeasuring 8,100 square meters and bounded as follows: On or towards the East by : Plot No. RC/37; On or towards the West by : Road On or towards the North by : Plot No. RC - 35/8 & RC - 35/7 On or towards the South by : Road	Not available	Not Known	MIDC arrears of Rs. 16,89,330/- and other dues as on 25.03.2021 in respect of the said property.

Given under my hand and seal of this Tribunal at Mumbai on this 11th day of August, 2021

Sd/-
(ASHU KUMAR)
Recovery Officer
Mumbai DRT-I

Polychem Limited
CIN NO:L24100MH1955PLC009663
Regd. Office - T J Tata Road, Mumbai - 400020
Telephone: 91 22 2820048 Website : www.polychemtd.com
Email : polychemtd@kilachand.com

Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results For The Quarter Ended June 30, 2021 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended on			
		30-Jun-21		31-Mar-21	
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations (net)	431.86	412.52	191.78	1,223.67
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax	8.10	(5.67)	5.05	27.88
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax	8.65	(3.10)	5.01	29.25
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	9.34	2.91	3.83	31.99
5	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- per Share)	40.40	40.40	40.40	40.40
6	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation reserve) as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	-	1,958.10
7	Earning per share (EPS) before extraordinary items (of Rs.10/-each) (not Annualized) -Basic & Diluted : (In Rs.)*	2.14	(0.77)	1.24	7.24

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results For The Quarter Ended June 30, 2021 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended on			
		30-Jun-21		31-Mar-21	
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations (net)	792.23	922.87	328.40	2,605.64
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax	42.94	77.78	(40.07)	126.93
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax	43.49	80.35	(40.11)	128.30
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	44.40	94.39	(41.88)	137.29
5	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- per Share)	40.40	40.40	40.40	40.40
6	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation reserve) as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	-	2,511.70
7	Earning per share (EPS) before extraordinary items (of Rs.10/-each) (not Annualized) -Basic & Diluted : (In Rs.)*	6.80	10.38	(4.79)	20.48

*EPS is not annualised for the Quarter ended June 30, 2021, Quarter March 31, 2021 and Quarter June 30, 2020.

Notes:-
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.polychemtd.com)
2. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on August 12, 2021.
3. The Company has assessed the probable impact of COVID-19 pandemic. It has considered internal and external information available up to the date of approval of these financial results and expects that the carrying amounts of inventories, trade receivables and other assets are recoverable. However, the impact of COVID-19, including the current wave, may be different from that estimated as at the approval of these financial results. The company will continue to monitor any material changes to future economic condition.

By Order of the Board
Sd/-
P T Kilachand
(DIN - 00005516)
Managing Director

Place : Mumbai
Date : August 12, 2021

MUTUAL FUNDS
Sahi Hai

uti
UTI Mutual Fund

Haq, ek behtar zindagi ka.

Notice For Declaration Of Income Distribution Cum Capital Withdrawal

UTI Hybrid Equity Fund

Name of the Plan	Quantum of IDCW (Gross Distributable Amt.)*		Record Date	Face Value (per unit)	NAV as on 11-08-21 (per unit)
	%	₹ per unit			
UTI Hybrid Equity Fund - Income Distribution cum capital withdrawal Option - Regular Plan	6.00	0.600	Wednesday August 18, 2021	₹10.00	33.0332
UTI Hybrid Equity Fund - Income Distribution cum capital withdrawal Option - Direct Plan					35.2125

*Distribution of above dividend are subject to the availability of distributable surplus as on record date. Dividend payment to the investor will be lower to the extent of statutory levy (if applicable).

Pursuant to payment of dividend, the NAV of the income distribution cum capital withdrawal options of the scheme would fall to the extent of payout and statutory levy (if applicable).

Such of the unitholders under the income distribution cum capital withdrawal options whose names appear in the register of unitholders as at the close of business hours on the record date fixed for each income distribution cum capital withdrawal shall be entitled to receive the income distribution cum capital withdrawal so distributed. The reinvestment, if any, shall be treated as constructive payment of dividend to the unitholders as also constructive receipt of payment of the amount by the unitholders. No load will be charged on units allotted on reinvestment of dividend.

Mumbai
August 12, 2021 Toll Free No.: 1800 266 1230 Website: www.utimf.com

The time to invest now is through - UTI SIP

REGISTERED OFFICE: UTI Tower, 'Gn' Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400051. Phone: 022 - 66786666. UTI Asset Management Company Ltd. (Investment Manager for UTI Mutual Fund) E-mail: invest@uti.co.in. CIN-L65991MH2002PLC137867.
For more information, please contact the nearest UTI Financial Centre or your AMFI/NISM certified Mutual fund distributor, for a copy of Statement of Additional Information, Scheme Information Document and Key Information Memorandum cum Application Form.
UTI-SIP is only an investment approach applied to various equity, debt and balanced schemes of UTI Mutual Fund (UTI MF) and is not the name of a scheme / plan of UTI MF.

Mutual Fund investments are subject to market risks, read all scheme related documents carefully.

GANDHI SPECIAL TUBES LIMITED
CIN: L27104MH1985PLC036004
Registered Office: 201-204, 2nd Floor, Plaza, 55 Hughes Road, Next to Dharam Palace, Mumbai 400007, Maharashtra, India
Tel: +91-22-2363 4179 Email: complianceofficer@gandhitubes.com.
Website: www.gandhispecialtubes.com
Contact Person: Mr. Jitendra Khadye (Company Secretary & Compliance Officer)

CORRIGENDUM TO PUBLIC ANNOUNCEMENT
FOR THE ATTENTION OF THE EQUITY SHAREHOLDERS / BENEFICIAL OWNERS OF EQUITY SHARES OF GANDHI SPECIAL TUBES LIMITED FOR THE BUYBACK OF EQUITY SHARES THROUGH TENDER OFFER UNDER THE SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA (BUY-BACK OF SECURITIES) REGULATIONS, 2018 ("BUYBACK REGULATIONS")

This Corrigendum to Public Announcement ("Corrigendum to PA") should be read in continuation with the Public Announcement dated Wednesday, August 11, 2021 ("PA") which was published in the Business Standard (English - All Editions), Business Standard (Hindi - All Editions) and Navshakti (Marathi - Mumbai Edition) on Thursday, August 12, 2021. Capitalised terms used but not defined in this Corrigendum to PA shall have the same meanings as ascribed in the PA, unless otherwise defined.

Record Date, for the purpose of determining the entitlement and the names of the shareholders who shall be eligible to participate in the Buyback, in terms of Regulation 9(i) of the Buyback Regulations ("Record Date"), disclosed in the PA was Friday, August 27, 2021. The shareholders are requested to note that the Record Date in the PA must be read as Tuesday, August 31, 2021.

All other contents of the PA remain unchanged. A copy of this Corrigendum to PA is available on the Company's website (www.gandhispecialtubes.com) and is expected to be available on the SEBI website (www.sebi.gov.in) and on the websites of the Stock Exchanges (www.bseindia.com / www.nseindia.com). As per Regulation 24(i)(a) of the Buyback Regulations, the Board of Directors of the Company, in their capacity as directors, accept full and final responsibility for the information contained in this Corrigendum to PA.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
GANDHI SPECIAL TUBES LIMITED

Sd/-
Mr. Manhar G. Gandhi
Managing Director
DIN: 00041190
Place: Mumbai,
Date: August 12, 2021

Sd/-
Mr. Jayesh Gandhi
Director
DIN: 00041330

Sd/-
Mr. Jitendra Khadye
Company Secretary